EDCON-COMPONENTS
DATA SHEET
Serie: T24D8002
D-SUB / Machined Pin / Solder-Lug / Front-Hex-Rivet / Male
CHKD WilsonDRW: Jason
APPD: Schumi FINISH Jamy
Copyright by S.Tiede
www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com

29.01.2023DATE
-
Ordering Informations
Parts Option
Process
Option(X)
T= Tin + Dimple
C= Open-Hex-
Rivet 3,8mm
WH= White
ColourB= Front-Rivet
G2= 5µ AU
G3= 15µ AU
G1= 3µ AU
GF= Gold flash
(Standard)
Contact
Plating
X15 M TYGF B
EDCON-COMPONENTS
R
Packing Code
Contact
Inserting Optio
BK= Black
Colour
BL= Blue Colour
A
A= Fully loaded
contact
WH
ROHS
D-SUB / Machined Pin / Solder-Lug /
Front-Hex-Rivet / Male
Part No.: T24D8002
R= ROHS
Conform
N= NON ROHS
Conform
IV= Individual
Package
Mason DATE 29.01.2023DRW: Jason CHKD Wilson
Jamy
MATL: Wilson TOLERANCE
Schumi FINISH
Copyright by S.Tiede
Sheet No. 4 from 5
www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com
Customer:
APPD:
Shell Plating
T
M= Male
No of Pin Contact Type
T24D8002
Serie
15= 15Pos.
G4= 30µ AU
BU= Bulk-Ware
TY= Tray
Packing
Insulator
Colour
D= Open-Hex-
Rivet 5,8mm
K= Open-Hex-
Rivet 2,5mm
F= Close-Hex-
Rivet 5,8mm
Copyright by S.Tiede
Sheet No. 5 from 5
www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com
APPD: Schumi FINISH